Rank Competitor(s)

Marika Brunet

Laura Gray

Lindsay Jefferson

Cassia Pelton

Chloé Ouimet

Katia Prevost Perry
Gabrielle Bouffard

WD Elisabeth VonSchoenberg
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Club

Nepean
Rideau
Rideau
Kemptville
Rideau
Asticou
Eganville
Nepean

Julie Lauzon

o

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

Invitation Asticou 2015

Gatineau

20 novembre 2015 to 22 novembre 2015
Junior Silver Dance (Evé. 23)

Region PD - RF(0.5)
EO 8.43
EO 8.26
EO 8.01
EO 8.51
EO 6.71
ou 7.09
EO 6.56
EO

21-nov.-2015 16:50:20

Category Result Summary

PD - SW(0.5)

11.85
10.71
10.62
9.54
8.88
8.24
1.65

Points

20.28
18.97
18.63
18.05
15.59
15.33

8.21

Controller Signature

PATINAGECANADE



